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ltem No:
Manufacturer:
Certificates:
Classification:
Size:

Color:

Country of origin:
NSN no:

Tariff:

Sales unit

Net weight per unit:

Gross weight per unit:

Dimensions:
Shelf life:

AW-900010
AP Services
N/A

N/A
CricTube 26F
N/A

DK

6515-22-639-2676

30059099

1 set

100 g

100 g

25 x 16 x 6cm
N/A

Cricothyrotomy Procedure Pack contains the tools
needed in emergency situations to perform a
cricothyrotomy.

Add. Single parts, CE and Sterile items




